
MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Connor Collins Osage City 154.0 250.0 0

2 Breyton  Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 156.0 250.0 0

3 Curtis Larrison Pleasant Ridge High School 150.0 215.0 0

4 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 154.2 200.0 0

5 Trenton Barker Rossville Bulldawgs 156.0 200.0 0

6 Lansdon Taylor Maur Hill- Mount Academy 155.0 190.0 0

7 Judah Skipper Pleasanton High School 155.3 185.0 0

8 Quinten Heady Erie High School 156.0 185.0 0

9 Ryan Wenman Stanton County Trojans 152.0 180.0 0

10 Brandon Albright Atchison County Tigers 154.0 180.0 0

11 Tony Gillespie Pleasanton High School 155.4 180.0 0

12 Sam Davidson Stanton County Trojans 152.0 170.0 0

13 Caleb  Darrow Marion High School 156.0 170.0 0

14 Cason Merritt Ellinwood High School 150.0 155.0 0

15 Treyten Hill Deerfield High School 152.0 130.0 0

16 Gavin Bowman Douglass Bulldogs 148.7 125.0 0

Mens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Breyton  Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 156.0 345.0 0

2 Connor Collins Osage City 154.0 315.0 0

3 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 154.2 315.0 0

4 Curtis Larrison Pleasant Ridge High School 150.0 305.0 0

5 Lansdon Taylor Maur Hill- Mount Academy 155.0 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Caleb  Darrow Marion High School 156.0 300.0 0

7 Trenton Barker Rossville Bulldawgs 156.0 295.0 0

8 Quinten Heady Erie High School 156.0 295.0 0

9 Judah Skipper Pleasanton High School 155.3 290.0 0

10 Tony Gillespie Pleasanton High School 155.4 265.0 0

11 Sam Davidson Stanton County Trojans 152.0 255.0 0

12 Ryan Wenman Stanton County Trojans 152.0 235.0 0

13 Cason Merritt Ellinwood High School 150.0 230.0 0

14 Brandon Albright Atchison County Tigers 154.0 230.0 0

15 Gavin Bowman Douglass Bulldogs 148.7 210.0 0

16 Treyten Hill Deerfield High School 152.0 170.0 0

Mens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trenton Barker Rossville Bulldawgs 156.0 240.0 0

2 Breyton  Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 156.0 235.0 0

3 Curtis Larrison Pleasant Ridge High School 150.0 225.0 0

4 Connor Collins Osage City 154.0 205.0 0

5 Lansdon Taylor Maur Hill- Mount Academy 155.0 205.0 0

6 Caleb  Darrow Marion High School 156.0 200.0 0

7 Quinten Heady Erie High School 156.0 200.0 0

8 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 154.2 195.0 0

9 Judah Skipper Pleasanton High School 155.3 185.0 0

10 Cason Merritt Ellinwood High School 150.0 180.0 0

11 Sam Davidson Stanton County Trojans 152.0 170.0 0

12 Ryan Wenman Stanton County Trojans 152.0 165.0 0

13 Treyten Hill Deerfield High School 152.0 165.0 0

14 Gavin Bowman Douglass Bulldogs 148.7 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Brandon Albright Atchison County Tigers 154.0 150.0 0

16 Tony Gillespie Pleasanton High School 155.4 135.0 0

Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Breyton  Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 156.0 830.0 10

2 Connor Collins Osage City 154.0 770.0 8

3 Curtis Larrison Pleasant Ridge High School 150.0 745.0 6

4 Trenton Barker Rossville Bulldawgs 156.0 735.0 4

5 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 154.2 710.0 2

6 Lansdon Taylor Maur Hill- Mount Academy 155.0 700.0 1

7 Quinten Heady Erie High School 156.0 680.0 0

8 Caleb  Darrow Marion High School 156.0 670.0 0

9 Judah Skipper Pleasanton High School 155.3 660.0 0

10 Sam Davidson Stanton County Trojans 152.0 595.0 0

11 Ryan Wenman Stanton County Trojans 152.0 580.0 0

12 Tony Gillespie Pleasanton High School 155.4 580.0 0

13 Cason Merritt Ellinwood High School 150.0 565.0 0

14 Brandon Albright Atchison County Tigers 154.0 560.0 0

15 Gavin Bowman Douglass Bulldogs 148.7 490.0 0

16 Treyten Hill Deerfield High School 152.0 465.0 0


